04RUG25
12:10:58(E

COMMUNTTY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SCURCE : L
OQRDER OF ¥
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

§2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT} REPCRTING DATE: 04AUGZ5

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 03AUGZ5

A
INISH : 1/3/6/4
RUNNERS : NONE

AmT/MA3 25.2.90

1

PAYS {US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

1 2.80 3.40
3 3.20
6

4

OFFICIAL - 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 12.40 6.20
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/3/6 54,40 13.60
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.i0 PAYS
1/3/6/4 96.50 9.65

Show

2.310
2.80
4.20

{(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

P

e /.

RESIDENTE

REMON




04AUG25

PRICE REPORT
12:10:58 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O3AUG25

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/10/8/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : B

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist q

2nd io

3rd 8

4th 6

rxacta
CFFICIAL
4/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/10/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

Win

73.80

$2.00 PAYS
285.80

$2.00 PAYS
1046.20

$1.00 PAYS
3688.00

$2.00 PAYS
48.80

04AUGZS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

27.40
6.00

00 PAYS

142.90

50 PAYS
261.55

10 PAYS
368.80

G0 PAYS
24,40

(cs

{Us

(Us

{us

Show

8.40
3.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

Dollars}

Deollars)
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